24
 u Features and Ratings p. 25
 u DSN20 p. 26
 u DSN30 p. 28
 u DSN60 p. 30
 u DSN150 p. 32
 u Spare parts p. 34
 u Dimensions p. 36

the receptacle side and create a continuity loop that is completed when a
plug is connected to the receptacle.  UL/CSA listing is expected in 2018.
Order Example:  480V DSN20 with padlock pawl
                  DSN20 Receptacle 3P+G = 63-14043-843
Main Options
Mushroom
Pawl
Padlock Pawl
Closed Lid
Configuration
Recommended for cord
applications to keep lid
tucked in to avoid damage.
! See pages 230-239 for detailed
information on these options
! Don’t forget to add installation
accessories to your order
Receptacle
(female)
Inlet
(male)
North American UL/CSA Configurations
120V
240V
208V
240V
480V
600V
27
DS
N
INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES – SIZE 1
POLY CONDUIT ENTRY w/NPT Part #
30° 1/2” 511B3N05
*  Interior volume with
receptacle installed.
30° 3/4” 511B3N07
POLY WALL BOX w/NPT
70° 1/2” - 1 1/4” 511C7000 70° poly boxes are
not drilled.  Contact
customer service
if factory drilled is
required.
*  Interior volume with
receptacle installed.
POLY ANGLE WITH ALUMINUM WALL BOX w/NPT
70° 1/2” 711C7N05
*  Interior volume with
receptacle installed.
70° 3/4” 711C7N07
70° 1” 711C7N10
70° 1 1/4” 711C7N12
70° 1 1/2” 711C7N15
METAL BOX w/NPT
0° 1/2” 7T1F0N05
0° 3/4” 7T1F0N07
0° 1” 7T1F0N10
0° 1 1/4” 7T1F0N12
METAL BOX WITH NYLON ANGLE w/NPT
30° 1/2” 711C3N05
*  Interior volume with
receptacle installed.
30° 3/4” 711C3N07
30° 1” 711C3N10
30° 1 1/4” 711C3N12
NPT on top or bottom (if rotated).  For other NPT configurations, contact customer service.
NYLON ANGLE
30° for MB Box 511M3
METAL ANGLE
0° 591M0
FS/FD Box 30° 791M3FS
* Base measures
approximately 4.2” x

Notes:    + Not UL/CSA listed.
++  Required when mating to rigid mounted male inlet.
Order Example:  480V DSN150 + 2 auxiliary contacts
               DSN150 Poly inlet 3P+G = 63-98043-262
5/16”
hole
Receptacle
(female)
Inlet
(male)
North American UL/CSA Configurations
Easy Closing
Mechanism Tabs for latching to
closing mechanism
Poly casing opens to
180° while the metal
casing opens only 90°.
120V
240V
208V
240V
480V
600V
! See pages 230-239 for detailed
information on these options
! Don’t forget to add installation
accessories to your order
33
INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES – SIZE 5
NYLON ANGLE WITH METAL BOX w/NPT Part #
30° 1 1/4” 715C3N12
*  Interior volume with
receptacle installed.
30° 1 1/2” 715C3N15
30° 2” 715C3N20
30° 2 1/2” 715C3N25
METAL ANGLE WITH METAL BOX w/NPT
30° 1 1/4” 795C3N12
*  Interior volume with
receptacle installed.
30° 1 1/2” 795C3N15
30° 2” 795C3N20
30° 2 1/2” 795C3N25
METAL BOX w/NPT
0° 1 1/4” 7T5F0N12
*  Interior volume with
receptacle installed.
0° 1 1/2” 7T5F0N15
0° 2” 7T5F0N20
0° 2 1/2” 7T5F0N25
NPT on top or bottom (if rotated).  For other NPT configurations, contact customer service.
Unless indicated otherwise, accessories can be used with either poly or metal plugs and receptacles.
NYLON ANGLE
30° 515M3
METAL ANGLE
0° 595M0
30° 595M3
Oversized 30° 795M3
Mounts on oversize
box only.  Order with
7T6F0N25XL box.  See
pg 51.
70° 595M7
PROTECTIVE CAP
35-9A126
For watertight seal, the male inlet must also be ordered with
the ‘No Lockout Hole’ option (-A155).
For Male Devices Only.
PADLOCKABLE PLUG CAP
DS9MC Aluminum – For Male Inlets Only.
CORD GRIP with or w/o MESH
see pgs 178
EASY RETROFIT ADAPTER PLATES